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Russell Kennedy's experienced team consists of lawyers that know your sector.  Many of our lawyers are
Accredited Specialists, and have also been acknowledged by Best Lawyers lists as the best in their eld.

Lawyer

+61 2 8987 0084

LJones@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Lauren is a cost-conscious lawyer who advises a
diverse clientele, from individuals to large corpora ...

Lauren Jones

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 2 8987 0068

SJoseph@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Sherelle is a Lawyer in the Dispute Resolutions Team
with a focus on commercial and civil litigation ...

Sherelle Joseph

Learn more Share
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Lawyer

+61 3 8637 9416

ktilnak@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Kat has experience acting for both Plaintiff and
Defendant litigants across state and federal jurisd ...

Kat Tilnak

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8637 9412

jkneale@rk.com.au

Jack is committed to nding strategic resolutions to
manage the legal, nancial and reputational r ...

Jack Kneale

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8637 9477

alioudvigova@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Alexandra is a lawyer specialising in administrative,
statutory interpretation, regulatory, and crim ...

Alexandra Lioudvigova

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8602 7250

mtaylor@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Matt is located in our Government, Planning and
Environment group working predominantly for Local
Go ...

Matt Taylor

Learn more Share

Lawyer

Brendan McGing

Lawyer
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+61 3 8637 9406

bmcging@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Brendan is a Lawyer in the Insurance and
Compensation Team and primarily practices in
Workcover. He ...

Learn more Share

+61 3 8640 2367

snewman@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Sarah worked in a people and culture and industrial
relations capacity for 10 years, including 4 yea ...

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 9609 1563

jnoone@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Jack is a lawyer in the Property team and works
broadly across a range of property transactions incl ...

Jack Noone

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 9609 1554

fobrien@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Felicity practices in the areas of administrative law,
regulatory compliance and risk management, li ...

Felicity O'Brien

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8637 9404

SRichards@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Stella Richards

Lawyer

+61 2 8987 2021

ssammut@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Stephanie Sammut

tel:+61 3 8637 9406
mailto:bmcging@rk.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brendan-mcging-3a40761b6/
https://www.russellkennedy.com.au/our-team/staff-member/brendan-mcging
tel:+61 3 8640 2367
mailto:snewman@rk.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarahnewmandiver/
https://www.russellkennedy.com.au/our-team/staff-member/sarah-newman
https://www.russellkennedy.com.au/our-team/staff-member/jack-noone
tel:+61 3 9609 1563
mailto:jnoone@rk.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jack-noone-477031125
https://www.russellkennedy.com.au/our-team/staff-member/jack-noone
https://www.russellkennedy.com.au/our-team/staff-member/felicity-obrien
tel:+61 3 9609 1554
mailto:fobrien@rk.com.au
https://au.linkedin.com/in/felicity-o%E2%80%99brien-a0244b182
https://www.russellkennedy.com.au/our-team/staff-member/felicity-obrien
https://www.russellkennedy.com.au/our-team/staff-member/stella-richards
tel:+61 3 8637 9404
mailto:SRichards@rk.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stellarichards/
https://www.russellkennedy.com.au/our-team/staff-member/stephanie-sammut
tel:+61 2 8987 2021
mailto:ssammut@rk.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stephanie-sammut


Stella works broadly across the commercial sector
and advises both private clients and those in the ...

Learn more Share

Stephanie has been working in the legal industry
since prior to her Admission as a lawyer. This expe ...

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 9609 1577

jshirzad@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Jamila works broadly across the commercial sector
and advises both private clients and those in the ...

Jamila Shirzad

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 9609 1597

nshying@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Nick is a commercial litigation lawyer based in
Melbourne. He acts for corporate, government and pri
...

Nick Shying

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 9609 6732

etang@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Emily Tang
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Our Firm

International

Leadership Team

Awards

Community

Diversity and inclusion

Russell Kennedy Women’s Network

Available positions

Law Graduates

Seasonal Clerkship Program

Paralegal Pathway Program
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Emily supports our clients in a range of employment,
workplace relations, discrimination and workpla ...

Learn more Share
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